9. Project# 1007392
15DRB-70018 MINOR - PRELIMINARY/
FINAL PLAT APPROVAL

15DRB-70028 VACATION OF PRIVATE
EASEMENT B3

10. Project# 1010276
15DRB-70021 VACATION OF PRIVATE
EASEMENT
15DRB-70022 SUBDIVISION DESIGN
VARIANCE FROM MIN DPM STDS
15DRB-70023 MINOR - PRELIMINARY/

FINAL PLAT APPROVAL 123

CHRIS & MONICA O_._ESBY request(s) the above
action(s) for all or a portion of Tract(s) 13A3A1 &
14A1A1A1, MRGCD MAP 40 TRACTS 13A3A1 &
14A1A1A1 zoned SU-2/R-1, located on 8TH ST
BETWEEN CROMWELL AND PACIFIC containing

approximately .214 acre(s). (K-13)

THE PRELIMINARY/FINAL PLAT WAS APPROVED. THE
VACATION WAS APPROVED AS SHOWN ON EXHIBIT B
IN THE PLANNING FILE PER SECTION 14-14-7-2(A) (1)
AND (B) (1)(3) OF THE SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE.

TOMAS A ZAMORA agent(s) for JOE D VIGIL request(s)
the above action(s) for all or a portion of Lot(s) 176-B-1-A
& 178-B-1-A, TRACT 1 LANDS OF JOE D VIGIL
zoned RA-2, located on SAN ISIDRO BETWEEN
GRIEGOS AND CALLE PEQUENO containing

approximately .2989 acre(s). (F-13) THE VACATION WAS
APPROVED AS SHOWN ON EXHIBIT B IN THE
PLANNING FILE PER SECTION 14-14-7-2(A) (1) AND (B)
(1)(3) OF THE SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE. A
SUBDIVISION DESIGN VARIANCE FROM MINIMUM DPM
DESIGN STANDARDS WAS APPROVED AS SHOWN ON
EXHIBIT IN THE PLANNING FILE. THE PRELIMINARY!/
FINAL PLAT WAS APPROVED WITH FINAL SIGN OFF
DELEGATED TO PLANNING FOR AGIS DXF AND
UTILITY COMPANIES SIGNATURES.

NO ACTION IS TAKEN ON THESE CASES:APPLICANT - AGENT REQUIRED TO BE AT THE MEETING

11. Project# 1010348
15DRB-70015 SKETCH PLAT REVIEW

AND COMMENT ‘&2

12. Other Matters:
ADJOURNED:

DRB 1/28/135

CARTESIAN SURVEYS INC agent(s) for COMMUNITY
IST BANK/ LAS VEGAS request(s) the above action(s) for
all or a portion of Lot(s) 2-A, JJ SUBDIVISION zoned
SU-1, located on SAN ANTOINO BETWEEN I-25 & SAN

PEDRO containing approximately 2.6541 acre(s). (k-

18)THE SKETCH PLAT WAS REVIEWED AND
COMMENTS WERE PROVIDED.
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 DEVELOPMENT/ PLAN
REVIEW APPLICATION

Supplemental Form (SF)
O £ ZONING & PLANNING
—— Annexation

Vv —  Zone Map Amendment (Establish or Change
Development Plans)
P " —.—  Adoption of Rank 2 or 3 Ptan or similar
— ToxtAmondment o Adepted Rank 1, 2-or3
Plan(s), Zoning. Cads, or Subd, Ragulations

D ———  Street Name Change (Local & Collector)

L A APPEAL/PROTEST of..

Decision by: DRB, EPC, LUCC, Planning
um&omEMﬂwm

~ DESCRIPTION OF REQUEST: | ) Ji o 0 P g
o 1 G 2 f-' y e & J.
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Housing Development Program? ____

. . m——— MRGcﬁMapND_ﬁ/_
ZmeAlaspago(s) F—/é UPC Code: /o/éoézazzoz (40/Zi

Llamcurernu'pmrcmenmlbermamayberelevantoyoumpicaﬁonm App., DRB-, AX_Z_,V_ S, em,)_L
. p t {063 c | 0’ v 2 /¢

Within 1000FT of alandfl? __ A2
No. of existing lots: £ MNo.ofproposediots _ /  Todsteaealagesy & 2787 pcres
LOGATON-OF PROPERTY-BY STREETS: -Oa o Near & (SR S7. NW

Between; @QEC?OE ROAD NS Ll PERUERL N A&
MEMWW Pre-application Review Team{PRT) (1. .Review Date:
A /"t—————_"" DATE 5/ r

2 < n 274 | fppicant 3 Agent

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY Revised: 4/2012
INTERNAL ROUTING Applicay numbers Amﬁ. SF. Fees
Al chocklists are complete ﬁm 1002\ VVE QOO
ﬂ All fseas have been collectad ZQQQ o~ J= \/ s
Al case #& ace assignad - — = A\ o~
E A s e saclirad. 7003 %@3 __ $A500
Case history #s are listed — - — $20.C0
Site is within 10001t of a landfill — $

O F.H.D.P. density bonus i - Total
0 FHOP. faersbate Heasingme \_\ i1 . 2B D0 (U 31 220,00
|- RO 15 Project # ! ( )\ C)aj (ﬂ

Staff signature & Date

e e e e o = am -
[ —— il — - —_— o - P, e e e e S




FORM V: SUBDIVISION VARIAN.... & VACATIONS

[ BULK LAND VARIANCE (DRB04) (PUBLIC HEARING CASE)

__ Application for Minor Plat on FORM S-3, including those submittal requirements. 24 copies

__ Letter briefly describing and explaining: the request, compliance with the Development Process Manual, and all
Improvements to be waived.

__ Notice on the proposed Plat that there are conditions to subsequent subdivision (refer to DPM)

__ Oftice of Community & Neighborhood Coordination inquiry response, notifying letter, certified mail receipts
Sign Posting Agreement

Fee (see schedule)

List any original and/or related file numbers on the cover application

DRB Public hearings are approximately 30 DAYS after the filing deadline. Your attendance is required.

VACATION OF PUBLIC EASEMENT (DRB27)

VACATION OF PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY (DRB28)

__ The complete document which created the public easement (folded to fit into an 8.5" by 14" pocket) 24 copies.
(Not required for City owned public right-of-way.)

Drawing showing the easement or right-of-way to be vacated, etc. (not to exceed 8.5" by 11") 24 copies

Zone Atlas map with the entire property(ies) clearly outlined

Letter briefly describing, explaining, and justifying the request

Office of Community & Neighborhood Coordination inquiry response, notifying letter, certified mail receipts

Sign Posting Agreement

Fee (see schedule)

List any original and/or related file numbers on the cover application

Unless the vacation is shown on a DRB approved plat recorded by the County Clerk within one year, it will expire.

DRB Public hearings are approximately 30 DAYS after the filing deadline. Your attendance is required.

yn

SIDEWALK VARIANCE (DRB20)

SIDEWALK WAIVER (DRB21)

__ Scale drawing showing the proposed variance or waiver (not to exceed 8.5" by 14") 6 copies
___ Zone Atlas map with the entire property(ies) clearly outlined

___ Letter briefly describing, explaining, and justifying the variance or waiver

__List any original and/or related file numbers on the cover application

U0

H %DIVISION DESIGN VARIANCE FROM MINIMUM DPM STANDARDS (DRB25)

DRB meetings are approximately 8 DAYS after the Tuesday noon filing deadline. Your attendance is required.
Scale drawing showing the location of the proposed variance or waiver (not to exceed 8.5" by 14") /1 copies
V/Zone Atlas map with the entire property(ies) clearly outlined
Letter briefly describing, explaining, and justifying the variance
Offlce of Community & Neighborhood Coordination inquiry response, notifying letter, certified mail receipts
___ Sign Posting Agreement
____Fee (see schedule)
7 List any original and/or related file numbers on the cover application

DRB meetings are approximately 30 DAYS after the filing deadline. Your attendance is required.

TEMPORARY DEFERRAL OF SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION (DRB19)

EXTENSION OF THE SIA FOR TEMPORARY DEFERRAL OF SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION (DRB07)

__ Drawing showing the sidewalks subject to the proposed deferral or extension (not to exceed 8.5" by 14") 6 copies
Zone Atlas map with the entire propenty(ies) clearly outlined

Letter briefly describing, explaining, and justifying the deferral or extension

List any original and/or related file numbers on the cover application

DRB meetings are approximately 8 DAYS after the Tuesday noon filing deadline. Your attendance is required.

DO

y VACATION OF PRIVATE EASEMENT (DRB26)

VACATION OF RECORDED PLAT (DRB29)
- %C The complete document which created the private easement/recorded plat (not to exceed 8.5" by 14") 6 copies

Scale drawing showing the easement to be vacated (8.5" by 11") 6 copies

;: Zone Atlas map with the entire property(ies) clearly outlined
Letter/documents briefly describing, explaining, and justifying the vacation 6 copies

74 Letter of authorization from the grantors and the beneficiaries (private easement only)
Fee (see schedule)
List any original and/or related file numbers on the cover application

Gﬁless the vacation is shown on a DRB approved plat recorded by the County Clerk within one year, it will expire.

DRB meetings are approximately 8 DAYS after the Tuesday noon filing deadline. Your attendance is required.

|, the applicant, acknowledge that any

information required but not submitted f Joe F‘/ [7 JEne s B Znnors
with this application will likely result In / Apphcant name (print)

deferral of actions.

Appllcant signature e / date

;.3 m revised 4/07
tion.c numbers
1 O0F

Checklists complete P ‘ 20| &
Fees collected -
lanper signature / date
Case #s assigned ﬂ? OOQ‘;\ Project # O \ 65\'?( ) )
1 Related #s listed - ‘




L | Your altendance is required,
ontrplat (folded to fit intg an 8.5" by 14" Pocket) 6 copies

| ; J Structures, parkin , Bld . Setbacks, adiac Ights-of-

'mprovements, if there js any existin o fr e [i9hts-of way and street

. gland use (folded to fit ifyia an 8.5" by 14" pocket) 6 copie
Zone Atlgs map wnith' the entirg Property(ies) Clearly outlined y P ) pies

. Y . @nd justifying the request
List any original and/or related file numbers on the cover application

——— v ——t— —
————r

(DRBOS)

Preliminary Plat reduced to 8.5" x 11"

—_ Zone Atlgs map with the entire property(ies) Clearly outlined '
— Letter riefly describing, explaining, and justifying the request |

Your attendarnce is

Ml S Acres or more: Certificate of No =ffect or Approval
Proposed Preliminary / Final Plat (folded to fit into

& [S)esign elevations and cross Sections of perimeter walis (11" by 17 maximum) 3 copies
" Site ' ' '

| _ S, parking, Bldg. sewbacks, adjacent rights-of-way and street
improvements, if there is any existing land yse (folded to fit into an 8.5" by 14" POcCKet) 8 copies
? £ Clearly outlined |

pocket) 6 copies

— Onginal Preliminary pjat Infrastructure List, and/or Grading Plan (folded to fit into an 8.5"
__ Zone Atlas map with the entire Properiy(ies) clearly outlined

. Le_’tter brie_ﬂy describing, €xplaining, and Justifying the reqguest

Dy 14" pocket) 6 copies

S and City Surveyor's signatures are on the plat

; 4

I, the applicant, acknowledge that any |

information required but not submitted /*-*/L QE <« /7. (s , / " To s A o4l
with this application will likely resuit in T

| Applicanf name (print)
deferral of actions. L L —

Applicant signature / date

|
FopaT e ':’;5_,' tober 2|007

Checklists complete Application cagse numbers //d; i I-20-)
Feas coliected - 5] &ES -z@c;l ?) ,_,;;7‘

RS Planner signature / date
Case #s assigned R — Project # ’ Q [ Oz Iz: 7 : :
Related #s listed S T
&
o ‘ |




For more current information and details visit: www.cabq.gov/gis

Address Map Page:

K-13-Z

Map Amended through:
9/1/2014
* Note: Gray Shading: N . These addresses are for informational
3 R;gregcar}tz Arm: Outside A - purposes only and are not intended Faet
, ofthe City. for address verification. 0 750 1,500 -




SUBDIVISION DESIGN VARIANCE FROM MINIMUM DPM STANDARDS (DRB25)
To: City of Albuquergque / Development / Plan review
Project # 1010276
Comments from DRB meeting 11/12/2014 from traffic indicate a need of variance for:

Right of way/street width, distance from back of curb to property line, lack of sidewalk, etc.

Justification for request of Variance to above related items:

This property is located in an established neighborhood of Albuguerque that has been built out for
decades.

The road, San Isidro, was developed within the existing right of way standards for the time of 35" and
homes were constructed adhering to same from Griegos Road on the north to Candelaria Blvd on the
south for approximately .76 miles. ro~

The neighborhood was developed and built up with sidewalk designed and build along the east side of
the right of way with no sidewalk being built along the west side of the right of way from Griegos Road
on the north to Candelaria Blvd on the south for approximately .76 miles. This factor affects both the
limited distance from the back of curb to property line and lack of sidewalk.

Our platting request is combining two existing parcels into one and thus reducing density in the area.

We respectfully request variance to the items being required by traffic in order to complete our request
for replat of our property.

Sincerely,

Tomas'A. Zamora
Agent for Rev. Joe D. Vigil



MINOR SUBDIVISION / JUSTIFIDCATION OF REQUEST

PROJECT # 1010276
To: City of Albuquerque Development / Plan Review

Comes now, the Rev. Joe D. Vigil requesting to consolidate two parcels now owned and located at 4535
San Isidro N.W. also legally described as: Tract 178-B-1-A and Tract 176 B-1-A.

The property owner desires to build a storage unit for his residential purposes on Tract 176-B-1-A. In
order to be in compliance with City Ordinances the consolidation has been required by the City Planning
Department and the property owner wishes to comply.

Respectfully submitted.

.. = (200777

mas A. Zamora Dat

Agent for owner



LETTER OF EXPLANATION

Regarding DRB Project No. 1010276

We hereby request vacation of private utility and access easement previously
granted on the subject property in order to be in compliance with
recommendations made at the DRB Sketch Plat Review meeting.

Thank you for your consideration.

—4——/ -

Father Joe D. Vigil
By; Tomas A. Zamora

Agent for property owner




APS Project #949
APS Cluster: Valley

ALBUQUERQUE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
PRE-DEVELOPMENT FACILITIES FEE AGREEMENT WAIVER

Albuguerque Municipal School District No. 12, Bernalillo and Sandoval Counties, New Mexico
(“Albuquerque Public Schools” or “APS"), having reviewed the proposed plat of Tract | Lands of
Joe D. Vigil which is zoned as RA-2 , on_December 16, 2014 submitted by Fr. Joe D. Vigil,

owner(s) of above property, has determined that no Pre-Development Facilities Fee Agreement is

required with respect to that proposed plat because the property owner (s) propose to consolidate
two existing tracts into one tract. This will result in no net gain of residential units.

ALBUQUERQUE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

[ W

‘M“C(S)ﬁu k\%’-l:ee Hounnom

(prlnted or typed) and title

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

This instrument was acknowledged before me on/j}t- l(ﬂg aOI lj ,
-ﬁ{g | l_m{ YWW(S  asiasn \:%’Faélggwaf the Albuguerque Municipal School District

No. 12, Bernalilio and Sandoval Counties, a school district organized and existing under the laws

of the State of New Mexico. \MC M

(Seal) Notary Public

My commission exp|res

OFFICIAL SEAL
Anastasia Wolfe




PLEASE NOTE: The
Neighborhood Association
information listed in this letter
is valid for one (1) month. If

Cfl"y Of ﬂ I uquerq‘ug you haven’t filed your

application within one (1)
month of the date of this letter

P.O. Box 1293, Albuquerque, NM 87103

- you will need to get an
updated letter from our office.
Tomas A. Zamora It is. your resgonsibility to
Genesis Investment Realty provide current mfo.rmatmn ]

outdated information may

1122 Central SW result in a deferral of yvour case
Phone: 550-9183 Fax: 242-5217 4 |

November 13, 2014

Dear Tomas:

Thank you for your inquiry of November 13, 2014 requesting the names of ALL
Neighborhood and/or Homeowners Associations who would be affected under the

provisions of O-92 by your proposed project at (DRB SUBMITTAL) TR 176-B-1-A &
IR 178-B-1-A MRGCD MAP #31 zone map F-13.

Our records indicate that the ALL Neighborhood and/or Homeowners Associations affected
by this proposal and the contact names are as follows:

SEE ATTACHMENT “A” FOR THE NAMES OF THE NA/HOA'’S THAT
NEED TO BE CONTACTED IN REGARDS TO THIS PLANNING
SUBMITTAL - please attach this letter and “Attachment A” to your

Application Packet ALONG with copies of the letters and certified mail
receipts to the NA/HOA's.

Please note that according to O-92 you are required to notify each of these contact persons by
certified mail, return receipt requested, before the Planning Department will accept your
application filing. IMPORTANT! Failure of adequate notification may result in your
Application Hearing being deferred for 30 days. If you have any questions about the
information provided, please contact me at (505) 924-3906 or via an e-mail message at

dlcarmona@cabg.gov or by fax at (505) 924-3913.

Sincerely,
' LETTERS MUST BE SENT TO BOTH
Dalaina Carvmana CONTACTS OF EACH
NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION.
Senior Administrative Assistant
OFFICE OF NEIGHBORHOOD COORDINATION

Planning Department




& rTACHMENT “A" _

November 13, 2014

Tomas A. Zamora

Genesis Investment Realty
1122 Central SW

Phone: 550-9183 Fax: 242-5217

LOS GRIEGOS N.A. (LGS) "R”
*Candice Knight

1858 Griegos Rd. NW/87107 344-8844 (h)
Terry Ashcom

1838 Calle Los Vecinos NW/87107 345-2094 (h)
Website: www.losgriegos.com



1.:.dotice to Appllcants!

SUGGESTED INFORMATION FOR NEIGHBORHOOD NOTIFICATION LETTERS

Applicants for Zone Change, Site Plan, Sector Development Plan approval or an amendment to a Sector Development Plan
by the EPC, DRB, etc. are required under Council Bill 0-92 to notify all affected recognized neighborhood associations
PRIOR TO FILING THE APPLICATION TO THE PLANNING DEPARTMENT. Because the purpose of the notification is to
gr;sure gommunication as a means of identifying and resolving problems early, it is essential that the notification be fully
informative.

WE RECOMMEND THAT THE NOTIFICATION LETTER INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:

1.

2.

The street address of the subject property.

The legal description of the property, including lot or tract number (if any), block number (if any), and name of the
subdivision.

A physical description of the location, referenced to streets and existing land uses.

A complete description of the actions requested of the EPC:

a) IfaZONE CHANGE OR ANNEXATION, the name of the existing zone category and primary uses and the name
of the proposed category and primary uses (i.e., “from the R-T Townhouse zone, to the C-2 Community

Commercial zone”).
b) Ifa SITE DEVELOPMENT OR MASTER DEVELOPMENT PLAN approval or amendment describe the physical

nature of the proposal (i.e., “an amendment to the approved plan to allow a drive-through restaurant to be located

just east of the main shopping center entrance off Montgomery Blvd.”).
c) IfaSECTOR DEVELOPMENT PLAN OR PLAN AMENDMENT a general description of the plan area, plan

concept, the mix of zoning and land use categories proposed and description of major features such as location of

significant shopping centers, employment centers, parks and other public facilities.
d) The name, address and telephone number of the applicant and of the agent (if any). In particular the name of an
individual contact person will be helpful so that neighborhood associations may contact someone with questions

or comments.

Information from the Office of Neighborhood Coordination

The following information should always be in each application packet that you submit for an EPC or DRB application.
Listed below is a “Checklist” of the items needed.

s Official" Letter toithesapplicant (if;theretare associations)..’Alcopy:must be 'submittec
AN A L ST LT s R T AT S e e -
withtapplication:packet -OR-

[ ] The ONC "Official" Letter (if there are no associations). A copy must be submitted with application
packet.

[X] ngg_s*:gﬁhg}@grgto; NE-!E :Qorl_??ggiigalsgqclgt!ogs_‘ ifithere are:associations). jA‘copy-mustibe
submitted with:application packét!

ociations:(/f there are.associations): .A

£
J-. .

Copies.of-the;certifiedireceipts'to’'Neighborhood*Ass
- - - AT ol Ve 3P G Ly T e -,

x} TG . |8 r~ - wagd -'{, =l LM ) o e B
copysmust-be submitted'with application:packet:

A i

Just a reminder - Our ONC "Official" Letter is only valid for a one (1) month period and if you haven't submitted
your application by this date, you will need to get an updated letter from our office.

Any questions, please feel free to contact Dalaina at 924-3906 or via an e-mail message at dlicarmona@cabg.qgov.

Thank you for your cooperation on this matter.
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(below this line for ONC use only)

Date of Inquiry: 1 1/5/1 4 Time Entered: 3.03 E.m. ONC Rep. Initials: .D_.C_




Your Developer Inquiry is for the following:
Cell Tower Submittql:

OR- [ ] Cohcealed Tower

[ ] Lliquor Submitiql
‘[ ] City Project Submittql

MTE IS LOCATED ON THE

vefaplnquirySheer/siw (02/21 /13)




Los Griegos Neighborhood Association
Terry Ashcom

1838 Calle Los Vecinos N\W 87107

Dear Terry Ashcom:

| am writing on behalf of the owner of the property located at 4535 San Isidro NW.

We are attempting to combine the two lots on that location (one located behind the other) into

one parcel. During the preliminary hearing of the Development Review Board, the only
comments came from the Traffic Department and were as follows:

Variance required of:

right of way/street width. San Isidro is 35 ft. right of way, built up on both sides and
since the present city requirement is wider, a variance is necessary to comply.

distance from back of curb to property line. San Isidro was built up with a sidewalk on

the east side of the road and not on the west side of the road. Thus a variance is
required to comply.

lack of sidewalk. Similar to above, being there were no sidewalks required nor built up
on the west side of San Isidro. Thus a variance is required to comply.

Due to this area street being predominantly built out and the fact that we are decreasing

density of dwellings by combining properties rather than splitting the site, we would sincerely

appreciate the support of the neighborhood association in this request for variance to the
above factors.

Please see the sketch provided and feel free to contact me with any questions and/or concerns.

Sincerely,

‘U.S. Postal Servicew

" CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT
Tomas A. Zamora |

-(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)
Agent for Rev. Joe D. Vigil
505-550-9183

For delivery information visit our website at www.usps.Coihg

i, o L S

wiweREler; AL LISk
Postage ' b ‘0-49 ‘ 0104

iy spp—— A —
ki —— ol

Certifled Fee $3.30

| -
Return Receipt Fee
(Endorsement Required) $2.70

|

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required) $£0,.00

Total Postage & Fees $ _ $6.49

-pl12 3050 0000 A999%L 36k 1

PS Form 3800, August 2006



Los Griegos Neighborhood Association
Candice Knight ]
1858 Griegos Rd. NW 87107

Ms. Knight:

| am writing on behalf of the owner of the property located at 4535 San Isidro NW.

We are attempting to combine the two lots on that location (one located behind the other} into
one parcel. During the preliminary hearing of the Development Review Board, the only
comments came from the Traffic Department and were as follows:

Variance required of:
e right of way/street width. San Isidro is 35 ft. right of way, built up on both sides and

since the present city requirement is wider, a variance is necessary to comply.
e distance from back of curb to property line. San Isidro was built up with a sidewalk on
the east side of the road and not on the west side of the road. Thus a variance is

required to comply.
o lack of sidewalk. Similar to above, being there were no sidewalks required nor built up

on the west side of San Isidro. Thus a variance is required to comply.

Due to this area street being predominantly built out and the fact that we are decreasing
density of dwellings by combining properties rather than splitting the site, we would sincerely
appreciate the support of the neighborhood association in this request for variance to the

above factors.

Please see the sketch provided and feel free to contact me with any questions and/or concerns.

Sincerely, - —
US.POStaI Servicew
K Z’—_ CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT

Tomas A. Zamora

| u:r'n (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)
Agent for Rev. Joe D. Vlgl| Cal - For dellvery Information visit our website at www.usps.comg

m Ay o D S - S S o S 1 % P
505-550-9183 | ALBUOUERQUE NH (87107 sl sk

l -
5 Postage | $ $0.49 0104
n—‘ | - - 1! j*,
Certified Fee $3.30 03

g Return Receipt Fee Postmark

O {Endorsement Required) ! $2-?0 Here

- ( éledstricted Degvery Fee | £0.00 \

ndorsement Required) n

- &)

g Total Postage & Fees | $ $6.4C
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PS Form 3800, August 2006 See Reverse for Instruction






DEVELOPMENT/ PLAN

REVIEW APPLICATION
Supplemental Form (SF)
SUBDIVISION S Z ZONING & PLANNING
_ Major subdivision action ____ Annexation
Minor subdivision action
Vacation VvV ____  Zone Map Amendment (Establish or Change
Variance (Non-Zoning) Zoning, includes Zoning within Sector
Development Plans)
SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN P __Adoption of Rank 2 or 3 Plan or similar
. for Subdivision ___ Text Amendment to Adopted Rank 1, 2 or 3
for Building Permit Plan(s), Zoning Code, or Subd. Regulations
Administrative Amendment/Approval (AA)
— |P Master Deveiopment Plan D — . Street Name Change (Local & Collector)

—
>

Cert. of Appropriateness (LUCC) APPEAL / PROTEST of

STORM DRAINAGE (Form D) _ Decision by: DRB, EPC, LUCC, Planning
__ . Storm Drainage Cost Aliocation Plan Director, ZEO, ZHE, Board of Appeals, other

PRINT OR TYPE IN BLACK INK ONLY. The applicant or agent must submit the completed application in person to the
Planning Department Development Services Center, 600 2" Street NW, Albuguerque, NM 87102.

Fees must be paid at the time of application. Refer to supplemental forms for submittal requirements.
APPLICATION INFORMATION:

Professional/Agent (if any): J ¢ hya < A, Zswmora ) __PHONES 2 -S€0 "Z‘? / i-?
ADDRESS:__ /(22 Cendra/ Aue Sw-. i FAXS0S-24p2 ~S2 ¢ 7
CITY. _fa 24 ¢. ? B . _ STATE L/m ZIP i /02 E-MAIL';{;;QM,; @&

Fenes  ‘snm-coun,

APPLICANT: __{Le v M* [ o PHONE:S8S=3YS-&/(r

ey & /4 9 STATEA/py. 2P ¥ 7/0 7 EMAL__ -

Proprietary interestin site: __ ) & 9@ List all owners: _

DESCRIPTIONOF REQUEST: C o m bine TR 176~6~)-Hd¢ TR |28-B~(-4
M éé_c_gz_én_%g S  ELminate J‘MMMH—Q&« S ralt S
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Housing Development Program? ___ Yes. _ No.
SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL DESCRIPTION IS CRUCIAL! ATTACH A SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.

Lot or Tract No. % _ . . - Block:__ _ Unit,___ }
Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: :%_LMLLLT@ 77 B~(=HA m LlGcn AL S/
Existing Zoning:_ A - D~ Proposed zoning:____ _ MRGCD Map No _3 / i

R el el

Zone Atlas page(s): F Z 3 ] _UPC Code:

CASE HISTORY:
List any current or prior case number that may be relevant to your application (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z_, V_, S_, efc.)

e P A e bl Sl A

e . L e Manilinlrmiilien o e .

CASE INFORMATION:
Within city limits? ‘_@es Within 1000FT of a landfil? __ 4/ O

No. of existing lots: 2 No. of proposed lots: | Total site area (acres): _
LOCATION OF PROPERTY BY STREETS: OnorNear:__ /S 3S~  Se, Tsjbps  # 4

Between:_ (>v7 C 4 0 S

.

ad | Coeny L2 Sy

Check if project was previously reviewed by: Sketch Plat/Plan 01 or Pre-application Review Team(PRT) 1. Review Date:

L Pl bl .

SIGNATURE o N _ . . DATE _ _
(Print Name) _ - L Appliéant: (1 Agent: O
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY Revised: 4/2012
d INTERNAL ROUTING Application case numbers Action S.F. Fees
All checklists are complete l LLDQ _E ___70 :574 _5? L $
lj Ali fees have been collected S B 3

IZf All case #s are assigned o
d AGIS copy has been sent _— — — — o

Case history #s are listed - _
[1 Site is within 1000ft of a landfil .

[1 F.H.D.P. density bonus Tota
H.D.P.{ b ,
L} FH r ee rebate —Hearing date // i g / (% $—7d———
4 / % e .
' ,1;4‘(’_;"; L S “ /( //Lf Project # /DZO&Z gg

g Staff signature & Date




A Bulk Land Variance requires application on FORM

a SKETCH PLAT REVIEW AND COMMENT (DRB22)

1, the applicant, acknowledge that any
information required but not submitted

with this application will likely resuit in
deferral of actions.

E/ Checklists complete
g(’ Fees collected

l E{Case #s assigned

& Related #s listed

N a——

L l/Zone Atlas map with
L

R r———————

T l——

EXTENSION OF MAJOR PRELIMINARY PLAT
required.

Tty

iy

e ———

-

e ———

Ext

___ Proposed Final Pigt (folded to fit into an 85"

): SUBDIVISION - D.R.B. MEETING (UNADVERTISED) OR INTERNAL ROUTING

-V in addition to application for subdivision on FORM-S.

_ Your attendance is required,
cale drawing of the Proposed subdivision piat (folded to fit into an 8.5" by 14" pocket) 6 copies

Slte-sketch with measurements showing structures, parking, Bldg, setbacks, adjacent rights-of-way and street
improvements, if there js any existing land use (folded to fit into an 8.5" by 14" pocket) 6 copies
the entire pProperty(ies) clearly outlined
etter briefly describing, explaining, and justifying the request
List any original and/or related file numbers on the cover application

(DRB08) Your attendance is

Preliminary Plat reduced to 8.5"x 11"

Zone Atlas map with the entire property(ies) Clearly outlined
Letter briefly describing, explaining, and Justifying the request
Copy of DRB approved infrastructure list

Copy of the LATEST Official DRB Notice of approval for Freliminary Plat Extension request
List any original and/or related file numbers on the cover application

ension of preliminary plat approval expires after one year.

Your attendance is required.
oy 14" pocket) 6 copies

Signed & recorded Final Pre-Development Facilities Fee Agreement for Residential development only

Design elevations & cross sections of perimeter walls 3 copies

Zone Atlas map with the entire property(ies) clearly outlined

Bring original Mylar of plat to meeting, ensure property owner's and City Surveyor's signatures are on the plat
Copy of recorded SIA

Landfill disclosure and EHD signature line on the Mylar if praperty is within a landfill buffer
| original and/or related file numbers on the cover application

DXF file and hard copy of final plat data for AGIS is required.

MINOR SUBDIVISION PRELIMINARY/FINAL PLAT APPROVAL (DRB16) Your attendance is required.

e —

A —

5 Acres or more: Certificate of No Effect or Approval

Proposed Preliminary / Final Plat (folded to fit into an 8.5" Dy 14" pocket) 6 copies for unadvertised meetings
Snsure property owner's and City Surveyor's signatures are on the plat prior to submittai

Signed & recorded Final Pre-Development Faciiities Fee Agreement for Residential development only

Design elevations and cross sections of perimeter walls (11" by 17" maximum) 3 copies

Site sketch with measurements showing structures, parking, Bidg. setbacks, adjacent rights-of-way and street

improvements, if there is any existing land use (folded to fit into an 8.3" by 14" pocket) 6 copies
Zone Atlas map with the entire property(ies) clearly outlined

Letter briefly describing, explaining, and justifying the request

Bring original Mylar of plat to meeting, ensure property owner's and City Surveyor's signatures are on the piat

Landfill disclosure and EHD signature line on the Mylar if property is within a landfill buffer
Fee (see schedule)

List any original and/or related file numbers on the cover application
Infrastructure list if required (verify with DRB Engineer)
DXF file and hard copy of final plat data for AGIS is required.

Your attendance is required.
significant and minor changes with regard to subdivision

amendments. Significant changes are those deemed by the DRB to require public notice and public hea:ing. “
. Proposed Amended Preliminary Plat, Infrastructure List, and/or Grading Plan (folded to fit into an 8.5 by 14

T ——

L ——

ilenle——

e e———

———

pocket) 6 copies

Oniginal Preliminary Plat, Infrastructure List, and/or Grading Plan
Zone Atlas map with the entire property(ies) clearly outlined
Letter briefly describing, explaining, and justifying the request

Bring original Mylar of plat to meeting, ensure property owner's and City Surveyor's signatures are on
List any original and/or related file numbers on the cover application

(folded to fitinto an 8.5" by 14" pocket) 6 copies

the plat

Amended preliminary plat approvai expires after one year

?ﬂv’ __S@..Q hb (-'/x, f-‘-\': (

T . e .
Applicant name (print)
T~ - Q

~ Applicant u / date

Form [evised October 2047

HLPA Cf.ﬂ«?“ Do /13

— PlafinerSignature / date

O/ 0O 2

Project #

.
~— p——

Application case numbers
YRR TR



To: City of Albuquerque/DRB November 4, 2014
Re: Application to delete property line

The applicant, Rev. Joe D. Vigil, through his agent, Tomas A. Zamora, hereby
requests consideration and approval to:
Remove the property line between Tract 176-B-1-A, and Tract 178-B-1-A, MRGCD
Map # 31.
It is the intent of the property owner to create one parcel from the existing two
parcels described above.
Applicant desires to build an auxiliary structure on Tract 176-B-1-A and combining
the two parcels described above will bring the property into conformance with
City guidelines for building said structure.
Sincerely, * ’

//_ .
J?g as A. Zamora
on behalf of Rev. Joe D. Vigil
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